
Stubborn Dog  
In-Ground Fence™ System
PRF-3004XW-20
Features
• 4 adjustable stimulation levels plus a tone/vibration 

only mode
• Complete system for up to 1/3 acre (13 ares)
• System is expandable and will cover up to 10 acres (400 

ares) with the purchase of additional Wire and Flag kits

System Includes:
• Transmitter with Power Adaptor
• Waterproof Receiver with adjustable collar for neck sizes 

from 15 cm – 71 cm (6” –  28”)
• Operating and Training Guide
• 150 m (500 ft) of Wire and 50 Flags
• Test Light Tool
• 9 Volt Battery (PAC11-12067)

How It Works:
A radio signal travels through a buried wire, marking the 
boundaries you wish to set for your dog. Your dog wears 
a Receiver Collar that detects the signal at the boundary. 
As your dog approaches the boundary, the receiver issues 
a warning tone with vibration. If he proceeds further, 
he receives a safe but startling Static stimulation. While 
harmless, the stimulation will persuade him to stay in the 
Containment Area you’ve established. The Stubborn Dog 
Receiver Collar offers 5 levels of stimulation, adjustable 
to your dog’s temperament. This PetSafe® Stubborn Dog 
In-Ground Fence™ has been proven safe, comfortable, and 
effective for pets over 3.6 kg (8 lbs).
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Please contact your Sales Manager for 
more information. For new customers, 
please contact intlemea@petsafe.net.

Part # Description UPC
Single / Master

Item 
Dimensions 
L x W x H

Item 
Weight

Master 
Pack

Master Pack 
Dimensions
L x W x H

Master 
Pack 

Weight

PRF-3004XW-20 Stubborn Dog In-Ground 
Fence SystemTM

7-29849-10270-5
20-729849-10270-9

14.7638 cm x 14.7638 cm
x 30.6388 cm 2.8668 kg 2 31.8008 cm x 16.6116 cm

x 33.5026 cm 6.033 kg

PIG19-10764 Deluxe UltraLightTM 
Extra Receiver Collar

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

8.7313 cm x 10.3188 cm  
x 11.2713 cm 0.1752 kg 4 23.2001 cm x 19.7000 cm 

x 14.8001 cm 0.8941 kg

PIG19-10763 Stubborn Dog 
Extra Receiver Collar

7-29849-10763-2
40-729849-10763-0

8.7313 cm x 10.3188 cm  
x 11.2713 cm 0.2064 kg 4 23.2001 cm x 19.7000 cm 

x 14.8001 cm 0.102 kg

PRFA-500 Wire & Flags
7-29849-10034-3

40-729849-10034-1
9.8425 cm x 26.9875 cm

x 14.6050 cm
1.67 kg 4

29.8450 cm x 20.9550 cm
x 29.5275 cm

6.94 kg



Systéme de clôture  
anti-fuge avec fil pour 
chien têtu
PRF-3004XW-20
Caractéristiques
• 4 niveaux réglables de correction et un mode 

avertissement sonore/vibration seul
• Système complet pour couvrir jusqu’à 0.13 hectares
• Le système peut être étendu et peut couvrir jusqu’à 

4 hectares avec des kits de fil et de fanions 
supplémentaires

Le système comprend:
• Émetteur avec adaptateur
• Récepteur étanche avec collier réglable pour des tours 

de cou entre 15 cm et 71cm
• Manuel d’utilisation et de dressage
• 150 m de fil et 50 fanions
• Une clé multifonctions
• Pile 9 Volt (PAC11-12067)

Fonctionnement du système:
Un signal radio passe par un fil enterré délimitant le 
périmètre autorisé pour votre chien. Votre animal porte 
un collier-récepteur qui détecte le signal au niveau de la 
délimitation. Lorsque votre chien s’approche de la limite 
du périmètre, le collier émet un signal d’avertissement 
avec une vibration. Si l’animal continue d’avancer, une 
stimulation électrostatique sans danger est envoyée. Cette 
stimulation persuade l’animal de revenir dans la zone 
autorisée. Le collier-récepteur pour chien têtu dispose de 5 
niveaux de stimulations, réglable suivant le tempérament 
de votre chien. Le dispositif de clôture anti-fuge avec 
fil pour chien têtu Stubborn Dog In-Ground Fence™ de 
PetSafe® est sans danger et efficace pour tous les animaux 
pesant plus de 3,6 kg.

Référence  
du produit Description

Code-barres
Emballage individuel 

/ secondaire

Dimensions  
emballage individuel

(L x l x H)

Poids 
emballage 
individuel

Conditionnement 
emballage 
secondaire

Dimensions de 
l’emballage secondaire

(L x l x H)

Poids de 
l’emballage 
secondaire

PRF-3004XW-20 Système de clôture anti-fuge 
avec fil pour chien têtu

7-29849-10270-5
20-729849-10270-9

14,7638 cm x 14,7638 cm
x 30,6388 cm 2,8668 kg 2 31,8008 cm x 16,6116 cm

x 33,5026 cm 6,033 kg

PIG19-10764
Collier-récepteur

supplémentaire Deluxe 
UltraLight™

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,1752 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,8941 kg

PIG19-10763
Collier-récepteur

supplémentaire pour 
chiens têtus

7-29849-10763-2
40-729849-10763-0

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,2064 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,102 kg

PRFA-500 Fils et fanions
7-29849-10034-3

40-729849-10034-1
9,8425 cm x 26,9875 cm

x 14,6050 cm
1,67 kg 4

29,8450 cm x 20,9550 cm
x 29,5275 cm

6,94 kg
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Veuillez contacter votre responsable commercial 
pour tout complément d’information. Si vous 
êtes un nouveau client, veuillez envoyer un 
email à intlemea@petsafe.net



Omheiningssysteem  
met draad voor koppige 
honden
PRF-3004XW-20
Productkenmerken
• 4 instelbare correctieniveaus en een modus met alleen 

geluidssignaal/vibratie
• Compleet systeem voor tot 0.13 Hectaren
• Systeem is uitbreidbaar en zal genoeg zijn voor tot 4 

Hectaren bij aanschaf van extra kits met grensdraad 
en grensvlaggetjes

Het systeem biedt:
• Zender met stroomadapter
• Waterdichte Ontvanger met instelbare halsband voor 

nekgroottes van 15 cm – 71 cm
• Bedienings- en trainingshandleiding
• 150 m draad en 50 vlaggetjes
• Testlampje
• Batterij van 9 Volt (PAC11-12067)

Hoe werkt het:
Er gaat een radiosignaal door een ingegraven draad, 
zo de grenzen aangevend die u voor uw hond wilt 
instellen. Uw hond draagt een ontvangerhalsband die 
het signaal bij de grens detecteert. Wanneer uw hond 
in de buurt van de grens komt, geeft de ontvanger een 
waarschuwingstoon met trilling. Als de hond doorloopt, 
wordt een veilige maar afschrikkende statische correctie 
afgegeven. De correctie, die onschadelijk is, zal de hond 
ervan overtuigen in het door u gecreëerde veilige gebied 
te blijven. De ontvangerhalsband voor koppige honden 
biedt 5 correctieniveaus, instelbaar naar het temperament 
van uw hond. Deze PetSafe® Stubborn Dog In-Ground 
Fence™-omheining met draad voor koppige honden is 
bewezen veilig, comfortabel en effectief voor huisdieren 
boven 3,6 kg.
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Voor meer informatie neemt u contact op met 
uw manager Sales.  Nieuwe klanten kunnen 
contact opnemen met intlemea@petsafe.net.

Onderdeelnr Beschrijving
UPC

Primaire verpakking / 
verzendverpakking

Afmeting van de primaire 
verpakking
(L x B x H)

Gewicht 
artikel

Verzend-
verpakking

Afmetingen van de 
verzendverpakking

(L x B x H)

Gewicht van 
de verzend-
verpakking

PRF-3004XW-20
Omheiningssysteem  

met draad voor 
koppige honden

7-29849-10270-5
20-729849-10270-9

14,7638 cm x 14,7638 cm
x 30,6388 cm 2,8668 kg 2 31,8008 cm x 16,6116 cm

x 33,5026 cm 6,033 kg

PIG19-10764 Extra Deluxe UltraLight™
Ontvanger Halsband

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,1752 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,8941 kg

PIG19-10763
Extra Ontvanger 

Halsband
voor Koppige honden

7-29849-10763-2
40-729849-10763-0

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,2064 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,102 kg

PRFA-500 Draad en vlaggen
7-29849-10034-3

40-729849-10034-1
9,8425 cm x 26,9875 cm

x 14,6050 cm
1,67 kg 4

29,8450 cm x 20,9550 cm
x 29,5275 cm

6,94 kg



Limitador de zona 
con cable para perros 
difíciles de adiestrar
PRF-3004XW-20
Características
• 4 niveles de estimulación ajustables y un modo de 

señal acústica/vibración sola
• Sistema completo para cubrir hasta 0.13 hectáreas
• El sistema es expansible y cubrirá hasta 4 hectáreas 

con la compra del Kit extra de cable y banderines

El sistema incluye:
• Transmisor con adaptador de corriente
• Receptor resistente al agua con collar ajustable para 

tamaños de cuello desde 15 cm hasta 71 cm
• Manual de funcionamiento y de adiestramiento
• 150 m de cable y 50 banderines
• Llave multiusos
• Batería de 9 voltios (PAC11-12067)

Cómo funciona el sistema:
Una señal de radio viaja a través de un cable 
enterrado, marcando los límites que desee establecer 
para su perro. Su perro utiliza un collar receptor 
que detecta la señal en los límites. Cuando su perro 
se acerque al límite, el receptor emite una señal de 
advertencia con vibración. Si continúa avanzando, 
recibirá una estimulación estática segura que le 
sobresaltará. Sin hacerle daño, la estimulación le 
persuadirá de quedarse en la zona de contención 
que haya establecido. El collar receptor para perros 
difíciles de adiestrar ofrece 5 niveles de corrección, 
ajustable dependiendo del temperamento de su perro. 
Este limitador de zona con cable para perros difíciles 
de adiestrar Stubborn Dog In-Ground Fence™ de 
PetSafe® ha demostrado ser seguro, cómodo y efectivo 
para todos los perros que sobrepasen los 3,6 kg.
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Para más información, póngase en contacto 
con el responsable de su cuenta. Si usted es 
un nuevo cliente, favor de enviar un correo 
electrónico a intlemea@petsafe.net. 

Referencia 
del producto Descripción

Código de barras
embalaje individual / 

secundario

Dimensiones 
embalaje individual

(Pr x An x Al)

Peso 
embalaje 
individual 

Cantidad por 
embalaje 

secundario

Dimensiones del 
embalaje secundario

(Pr x An x Al)

Peso del 
embalaje 

secundario

PRF-3004XW-20
Limitador de zona  

con cable para perros 
difíciles de adiestrar

7-29849-10270-5
20-729849-10270-9

14,7638 cm x 14,7638 
cm

x 30,6388 cm
2,8668 kg 2 31,8008 cm x 16,6116 cm

x 33,5026 cm 6,033 kg

PIG19-10764 Collar receptor adicional
Deluxe UltraLight™

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,1752 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,8941 kg

PIG19-10763 Collar receptor adicional
para perros difíciles

7-29849-10763-2
40-729849-10763-0

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,2064 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,102 kg

PRFA-500 Cable y banderines
7-29849-10034-3

40-729849-10034-1
9,8425 cm x 26,9875 cm

x 14,6050 cm
1,67 kg 4

29,8450 cm x 20,9550 cm
x 29,5275 cm

6,94 kg



Sistema antifuga con 
filo per cani ostinati
PRF-3004XW-20
Caratteristiche
• 4 livelli di stimolazione regolabilie ed la modalità 

solo tonalita/vibrazione
• Sistema completo per aree fino a 0.13 ettari
• Il sistema è espandibile e può coprire fino a 4 ettari 

con l’acquisto di ulteriori kit di filo e bandiere

Il sistema comprende:
• Trasmettitore con adattatore di corrente
• Ricevitore impermeabile con collare regolabile 

adatto a misure di collo da 15 cm – 71 cm
• Guida al funzionamento e per l’addestramento
• Filo della lunghezza di 150 m e 50 bandierine
• Chiave multiuso 
• Batteria da 9 Volt (PAC11-12067)

Come funziona:
Il sistema genera un segnale radio tramite il filo 
d’antenna interrato che delimita la lunghezza 
dell’area riservata al cane. Il cane indossa un collare 
ricevitore che rileva il segnale dell’antenna. Se il 
cane si avvicina alla delimitazione, il collare emette 
un tono d’allarme vibrante. Se procede, riceve una 
stimolazione statica, sicura ma che lo sorprende. 
Benché innocua, tale stimolazione ha l’effetto di 
persuadere l’animale a rimanere nella zona delimitata 
dal padrone. Il collare ricevitore per cani ostinati ha 
5 livelli di intensità regolabili in base al temperamento 
dell’animale. È stato dimostrato questo sistema 
antifuga per cani ostinati PetSafe® Stubborn Dog 
In-Ground Fence™ è sicuro, comodo ed efficace per 
animali di peso oltre 3,6 kg.
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Per maggiori informazioni potete contattare il Sales 
manager che ha la responsabilità del vostro conto. 
Se siete un nuovo cliente, vi invitiamo a scrivere 
una mail a intlemea@petsafe.net

Referenza 
del prodotto Descrizione

Codice a barre
confezione primaria / 

secondaria

Dimenzioni confezione 
individuale
(P x L x A)

Peso 
confezione 
individuale

Quantità per 
confezione 
secondaria

Dimensioni della 
confezione secondaria

(P x L x A)

Peso della 
confezione 
secondaria

PRF-3004XW-20 Sistema antifuga  
con filo per cani ostinati

7-29849-10270-5
20-729849-10270-9

14,7638 cm x 14,7638 cm
x 30,6388 cm 2,8668 kg 2 31,8008 cm x 16,6116 cm

x 33,5026 cm 6,033 kg

PIG19-10764
Collare ricevitore 

aggiuntivo
Deluxe UltraLight™

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,1752 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,8941 kg

PIG19-10763
Collare ricevitore 

aggiuntivo
per cani molto ostinati

7-29849-10763-2
40-729849-10763-0

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,2064 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,102 kg

PRFA-500 Filo e bandierine
7-29849-10034-3

40-729849-10034-1
9,8425 cm x 26,9875 cm

x 14,6050 cm
1,67 kg 4

29,8450 cm x 20,9550 cm
x 29,5275 cm

6,94 kg



Rückhaltesysteme mit 
Draht für 
widerspenstige Hunde
PRF-3004XW-20
Produkteigenschaften
• 4 einstellbare Korrekturstufen plus Nur-Ton-Modus
• Komplettsystem für bis zu 0.13 Hektar
• System ist erweiterbar und deckt mit dem Kauf von 

zusätzlichem Antennendrahtund Fähnchenkits bis zu  
4 Hektar ab

Das system bietet:
• Sendeeinheit mit Netzadapter
• Wasserdichtes Halsband für Halsgrößen 15 cm – 71cm
• Betriebs- und Trainingsanleitung
• 150 m Kabel und 50 Fähnchen
• Testleuchte
• 9-Volt-Batterie (PAC11-12067)

Wie funktioniert das?
Ein Funksignal wird vom Sendegerät durch ein Ein 
Funksignal wird durch ein vergrabenes Kabel gesandt, 
das die Eingrenzung markiert, die Sie für Ihren Hund 
wünschen. Ihr Hund trägt ein Empfängerhalsband, 
welches das Signal an der Eingrenzung erkennt. Wenn 
sich Ihr Hund der Eingrenzung nähert, gibt der Empfänger 
einen Warnton mit Vibration ab. Wenn er sich der 
Eingrenzung weiter nähert, erhält er eine sichere
doch erschreckende statische Korrektur. Das ist zwar 
harmlos, doch wird ihn die Korrektur dazu bewegen 
innerhalb der von Ihnen etablierten Sicherheitsbegrenzung 
zu bleiben. Das Empfängerhalsband für widerspenstige 
Hunde bietet 5 Korrekturstufen, die auf das Temperament 
ihres Hundes eingestellt werden kann. Dieser PetSafe® 
Stubborn Dog In-Ground Fence™ unterirdisches 
Rückhaltesystem für widerspenstige Hunde ist nachweislich 
sicher, bequem und effektiv für Hunde von über 3,6 kg.
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Artikelnummer Beschreibung

UPC Primäre 
Verpackung / 
 Sekundäre 
Verpackung

Einzelpackabmessungen
(L x B x H) Artikelgewicht

Anzahl der 
Sekundaeren 
Verpackung

Abmessungen der 
Sekundaeren Verpackung

(L x B x H)

Gewicht der 
Sekundaeren 
Verpackung

PRF-3004XW-20
Rückhaltesysteme 

mit Draht für
widerspenstige Hunde

7-29849-10270-5
20-729849-10270-9

14,7638 cm x 14,7638 cm
x 30,6388 cm 2,8668 kg 2 31,8008 cm x 16,6116 cm

x 33,5026 cm 6,033 kg

PIG19-10764
Deluxe UltraLight™ 

Zusätzliches 
Empfängerhalsband

7-29849-10764-9
40-729849-10764-7

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,1752 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,8941 kg

PIG19-10763
Zusätzliches 

Empfängerhalsband 
für widerspenstige Hunde

7-29849-10763-2
40-729849-10763-0

8,7313 cm x 10,3188 cm  
x 11,2713 cm 0,2064 kg 4 23,2001 cm x 19,7000 cm 

x 14,8001 cm 0,102 kg

PRFA-500 Draht und Flaggen
7-29849-10034-3

40-729849-10034-1
9,8425 cm x 26,9875 cm

x 14,6050 cm
1,67 kg 4

29,8450 cm x 20,9550 cm
x 29,5275 cm

6,94 kg

415-1355-19/3  DE

Für weitere Information kontaktieren Sie 
bitte Ihren Verkaufsmanager.  Neue Kunden 
kontaktieren bitte intlemea@petsafe.net


